
携帯用低圧タイトランス

３相低圧タイトランス

型　式
角　型

容　　量
V

V

長 mm
幅 mm
高 mm

kg

１次電圧

２次電圧

外形寸法

ELCB
コンセント数
出力端子数

２次側

質　　量
機械コード

NTB-300D
3

200

115/100
－

2P15A×２
－
260
235
230
18

72162

SE-5LBT
5

F220-R200-180

1φ3W　210/105
3P30A×1, 2P15A×2

2P15A×4
3P60A×1
540
260
350
49

72261

SE-10LBT
10

F440-R400-360
F220-R200-180
1φ3W　210/105

3P60A×1, 2P15A×2
2P15A×4 
3P60A×1
640
300
410
81

72266

型　式 
容　　量

V

V
長  mm
幅  mm
高  mm
kg

１次電圧 

２次電圧 
外形寸法 

質　　量 
機械コード 

DTS-Y100
100

1,150
750
1,000
640
72898

DTS-Y150
150

1,500
800
1,030
850
72892

DTS-Y200

1,500
800
1,030
1,000

HTHA-200S

850
1,070
1,150
1,050

DTS-Y50

980
530
750
390

72890

STG-50

640
750
750
360

HTHA-20S
20

590
670
700
225
72624

HTHA-30S
30

590
670
700
265
72734

400/200 

440-420-400/220-210-200

型　式 
容　　量

V

V
長  mm
幅  mm
高  mm
kg

１次電圧 

２次電圧 
外形寸法 

質　　量 
機械コード 

10

F480-F460
-R440-420
-380

220
580
300
550
110
72621

DTS-Y20
20

670
320
550
150
72623

200

DTS-Y30
30

720
480
600

72732

400/200 

440-420-400

NTB-300D SE-5LBＴ

DTS-Y200

その他の受変電設備機器

株式会社　エスシ－・マシ－ナリ　　

仮
設
電
気
設
備

9

149

50 200

72893

kVA

kVA

kVA




